
GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA 

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 161 25 13 11 10 25 25 16 0 16 20 0 01

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 157 10 - - 13 20 16 20 20 20 16 13 92 4 4

MASIA Jaume SPA 149 11 - 20 16 16 11 10 25 0 - 20 203 12 8

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 144 6 0 10 7 10 20 25 16 5 25 4 164 17 5

ALONSO David COL 140 - 2 8 20 8 13 11 3 25 0 25 255 21 4

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 132 - 0 25 25 13 5 13 13 13 11 6 86 29 8

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 98 16 20 13 6 - 9 9 4 9 8 0 47 63 34

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 88 13 0 6 11 7 2 3 10 8 5 16 78 73 10

NEPA Stefano ITA 70 9 10 - 1 6 7 7 6 4 6 11 39 91 18

MUÑOZ David SPA 66 20 0 - - - - 4 11 11 7 - 1310 95 4

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 60 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 2 0 0 3 011 101 6

TOBA Kaito JPN 59 5 9 5 - 4 6 2 5 2 2 9 1012 102 1

VEIJER Collin NED 58 4 0 3 0 1 10 - 9 7 13 - 1113 103 1

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 54 0 7 7 0 11 1 8 1 1 9 7 214 107 4

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 50 2 25 - 8 3 - - - - 3 8 115 111 4

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 33 1 - 1 - 0 8 0 0 3 10 10 016 128 17

SALVADOR David SPA 31 3 6 9 - 2 0 0 0 10 1 0 -17 130 2

FENATI Romano ITA 29 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 8 6 0 1 618 132 2

OGDEN Scott GBR 20 - 11 2 4 - 3 0 0 0 0 0 019 141 9

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 20 0 4 - 3 0 4 - 0 - 4 5 020 141 0

KELSO Joel AUS 19 7 - - 0 5 - 0 7 0 0 0 021 142 1

MIGNO Andrea ITA 17 - 16 0 0 - 0 1 0 - - - -22 144 2
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FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 13 0 0 0 0 - - 6 0 0 0 2 523 148 4

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 5 0 5 - 0 - - - - - 0 0 024 156 8

AJI Mario INA 4 0 - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 157 1

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 2 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 026 159 2

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 1 0 1 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 027 160 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - -28 161 1

ALMANSA David SPA 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - - 0 -29 161 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - -30 161 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 031 161 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0 -32 161 0

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - -33 161 0

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 034 161 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - -35 161 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

2321 19 - 16 18 17 22 28 26 13 30 20 23RED BULL KTM AJO
2152 14 - 3 13 21 26 20 29 27 29 13 2017 17LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
2023 9 10 25 26 19 12 20 19 17 17 17 1130 13ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
1994 13 25 20 24 19 11 10 25 - 3 28 2133 3LEOPARD RACING
1945 - 9 15 20 19 14 19 4 26 9 32 2738 5GAVIOTA GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1636 25 13 11 12 25 25 16 - 16 20 - -69 31RED BULL KTM TECH3
1037 16 25 13 6 - 9 9 4 9 8 - 4129 60MT HELMETS - MSI

928 6 9 6 - 4 14 2 5 5 12 19 10140 11SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
799 15 8 16 9 14 - 5 9 - - 3 -153 13CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
6610 20 - - - - - 4 11 11 7 - 13166 13BOE MOTORSPORTS
4911 - 7 - 8 - 4 - 8 6 4 6 6183 17RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
4812 3 22 9 - 2 - 1 - 10 1 - -184 1CIP GREEN POWER
2113 - 12 2 4 - 3 - - - - - -211 27VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM
1714 - - 4 - - - 6 - - - 2 5215 4HONDA TEAM ASIA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

259KTM1 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 16 16 25 16 16

190HONDA2 11 25 20 16 16 11 10 25 6 10 20 2069 69

162HUSQVARNA3 10 - 3 13 20 16 20 20 20 16 13 1197 28

157GASGAS4 - 7 8 20 11 13 11 3 25 9 25 25102 5

65CFMOTO5 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 7 - - 3 -194 92
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